Normalize. Analyze. Discover.
chips™
High Content Analysis. Precisely.
CYTOOchips
Quantitative cell analysis at your fi ngertips
  Straightforward analysis, reliable results, faster discovery
• Control the location of cell compartments and protein networks
• Achieve simple and rapid image analysis

Further Reading
Product specifi cations
Ordering information
Substrate
Chip size
Glass thickness
Micropattern geometries
Standard pattern sizes
Cell area
Number of micropatterns per chip
Micropatterns per block
Pitch between micropatterns
Micropattern line width
Custom-made pattern size
Localization grid (GPS)
Adhesion protein
Packaging
Cat. No.1)
10-900-X CYTOOchips 20x20 Starter-[Protein] Multi  Multi  Set of 6
10-001-X CYTOOchips 20x20 DC-S-[Protein] Disc  Small (700 μm²)  Set of 6
10-002-X CYTOOchips 20x20 DC-M-[Protein] Disc  Medium (1100 μm²) Set of 6
10-003-X CYTOOchips 20x20 DC-L-[Protein] Disc  Large (1600 μm²) Set of 6
10-004-X CYTOOchips 20x20 CW-S-[Protein] Crossbow  Small (700 μm²) Set of 6
10-005-X CYTOOchips 20x20 CW-M-[Protein] Crossbow  Medium (1100 μm²) Set of 6
10-006-X CYTOOchips 20x20 CW-L-[Protein] Crossbow  Large (1600 μm²) Set of 6
10-007-X CYTOOchips 20x20 H-S-[Protein] H  Small (700 μm²) Set of 6
10-008-X CYTOOchips 20x20 H-M-[Protein] H  Medium (1100 μm²) Set of 6
10-009-X CYTOOchips 20x20 H-L-[Protein] H  Large (1600 μm²) Set of 6
10-010-X CYTOOchips 20x20 Y-S-[Protein] Y  Small (700 μm²) Set of 6
10-011-X CYTOOchips 20x20 Y-M-[Protein] Y  Medium (1100 μm²) Set of 6
10-012-X CYTOOchips 20x20 Y-L-[Protein] Y  Large (1600 μm²) Set of 6
10-013-X CYTOOchips 20x20 L-S-[Protein] L  Small (700 μm²) Set of 6
10-014-X CYTOOchips 20x20 L-M-[Protein] L  Medium (1100 μm²) Set of 6
10-015-X CYTOOchips 20x20 L-L-[Protein] L  Large (1600 μm²) Set of 6
10-950-X CYTOOchips 20x20 Custom-[Protein] Custom  Custom  Set of 18
30-010  CYTOOchamber 1 well 4)  Max. imaging area 16.5 x 16.5 mm²
30-011 CYTOOchamber 4 wells 4) Max. imaging area 7.5 x 7.5 mm² per well
30-090 CYTOOchamber Custom 4) For example, perfusion chambers